Airflow Ceiling Sweep Fans
Spread out in comfort with
Airflow Ceiling Sweep Fans
This summer, bring the gentle
cooling breeze of a tropical island
into your home with Airflow
Reversible Ceiling Fans.
Ideal for living areas and bedrooms,

• Three speed capacitor controller. • Reversing switch on fan motor.
• Light adaptable. • Pre-wired and part assembled.
3 Aluminium Blades
The aluminium blades of Airflow’s High Performance Series offer outstanding corrosion
resistance in harsh environments such as coastal regions and areas of high humidity.
A range of sizes is available as well as two mounting versions - j hook mounting for easy
installation on flat ceilings and hangsure mounting for raked ceilings.
Features
• Three heavy gauge aluminium blades. • Sealed top and bottom bearings.
• Three speed capacitor controller. • Reversing switch on fan motor.
• Light adaptable. • Pre-wired and part assembled.
3 Speed Controller Reversible Blades Distinctive Brass Trim Reversing Switch
3 Speed Controller Reversing SwitchJ Hook Mounting Kit
Product Range - with J Hook mounting
Cat. No. Diameter Colours Power Fan Speed (RPM)
ACES36JAL 900mm (36") White (WE) 65W High 370, Med 220, Low 125
ACES48JAL 1200mm (48") White (WE) 65W High 280, Med 200, Low 130
ACES56JAL 1400mm (56") White (WE) 65W High 260, Med 180, Low 120
Product Range - with Hangsure mounting
Cat. No. Diameter Colours Power Fan Speed (RPM)
ACES36AL 900mm (36") White (WE) 65W High 370, Med 220, Low 125
ACES48AL 1200mm (48") White (WE) 65W High 280, Med 200, Low 130
ACES56AL 1400mm (56") White (WE) 65W High 260, Med 180, Low 120
240V~  50Hz
240V~  50Hz
240V~  50Hz
Product Range